Neuse River Basin Model Development Project

Technical Review Committee Meeting # 3
Date: 03-25-09

Attendance
No Member Representing Agency Phone No E-mail Check Box
1[Barbara Fair NC State University for NC Farm Burea919-513-2804 barbara_fair@ncsu.edu
2|Barry Parks City of Wilson 252-399-2374 bparks@WILSONNC.ORG
3|Bill Kreutzberger CH2MHIili for C.O.Raleigh Bill.Kreutzberger@ch2m.com
4|Bill Holman bill.holman@duke.edu
5|Charles Peacock NC State University 919-515-7615 charles_peacock@ncsu.edu
6[Charles Theobald NC Division of Water Resources 919-715-5425 Charles.Theobald@ncmail.net
7|Chad Wagner US Geological Survey 919-571-4021 cwagner@usgs.gov
8|Chris Goudreau NC Wildlife Resource Commission 828-652-4360 ext. 223 |[chris.goudreau@ncwildlife.org
9|Dan Boone The Wooten Company 919-828-0531 dboone@thewootencompany.com
10|Debbie Hamrick NC Farm Bureau 919-334-2977 debbie.hamrick@ncfb.org
11|Don Greeley City of Durham 919-560-4381 Don.Greeley@Durhamnc.gov
12|Don Rayno NC Division of Water Resources 919-715-3047 don.rayno@ncmail.net -~
13| David Stancil Orange County 919-245-2598 dstancil@co.orange.nc.us
14|Earl Botkin City Of Smithfield earl.botkin@ci.smithfield.nc.us 5
15|Emily Parisher NC Division of Parks and Recreation, [919-846-9996 emily.parisher@ncmail.net \\
16[Harold Herring Gty ortemstor’ (/G Jer “WN\\HNN.&&\QQ wetsuh@yahoo.com ?EK\\N&»QF%\Q»XQ& v
17|Jim Harding City of Durham, WR 919-560-4381 _3.:ma_:m@a5:m3:o.mo<
18|Jim Mead NC Division of Water Resources 919-715-5428 H_B.Bmma@:oam__.:mr* <\\ )
19|Jucilene Hoffmann NC Division of Water Resources 919-7155426 jucilene.hoffmann@ncmail.net ~
20|Karen Brashear City of Goldsboro kbrashear@ci.goldsboro.nc.us
21|Kelly Ibrahim NC Division of Soil and Water Conserva[919-715-9631 kelly.ibrahim@ncmail.net
22|Ken Terlep Friends of Lake Orange 919-732-9744 lakeman@mindspring.com
23|Kenny Keel Town of Hillsborough 919-732-1270, ext.75  |kenny.keel@hillsboroughnc.org
24|Kevin Lindley Orange County 919-245-2313 klindley@co.orange.nc.us
25}Lindsay L. Mize South Granville WASA 919-575-4068 _Bmwm®mm<<mmm.oﬁo
26|Martin Lebo Weyerhaeuser Company 252-633-7511 martin.lebo@weyerhaeuser.com
27 [Mick Greeson Progress Energy mick.greeson@pgnmail.com
28|Neela Sarwar NC Division of Water Resources 919-715-0386 neelufa.sarwar@ncmail.net L—
29| philip ogden CH2MHill for C.0.Raleigh 919-760-1767 philip.ogden@ch2m.com \mwk
30[Renee Lawrence City of Durham renee.lawrence@durhamnc.gov
31|Richard Whisnant v’

whisnant@sog.unc.edu
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32{Robert Massengill City of Raleigh 919-857-4540 robert. massengill@ci.raleigh.nc.us <\.\
33|Robin Jacobs Eno River Association 919-620-9099, ext.202 |robin@enoriver.org
34|Robin R. Bryson Progress Energy robin.bryson@pgnmail.com
35[Shannon Langley Progress Energy Shannon.Langley@pgnmail.com .
36|Steve Reed NC Division of Water Resources Steven.Reed@ncmail.net e
37|Terry Brown US Army Corps of Engineers 336-602-1165 tmbrown@usace.army.mil L 3
38|Tim Broome Johnston County 919-209-8333 tim.broome@johnstonnc.com
39|Tom Davis Orange County 919-960-3878 tdavis@co.orange.nc.us &\4
40{Tom Fransen NC Division of Water Resources 919-715-0381 tom.fransen@ncmail.net J
41|Tony Young US Army Corps of Engineers 910-251-4455 michael.a.young@saw02.usace.army.mil
42|Vicki Westbrook City of Durham vicki.westbrook@durhamnc.gov
43|Will Baker Town of Hillsborough 919-732-9459 will.baker@bhillsboroughnc.org

Consultants Phone No E-mail
44 |Brian McCrodden HydrolLogics 919-856-1288 bmccrodden@hydrologics.net (\\
45|Casey Caldwell HydrolLogics 339-221-0249 ccaldwelli@hydrologics.net 5
46{Claudia Williams Moffatt & Nichol 919-781-4626 cwilliams@moffattnichol.com =t
47 |Peter Elkan Moffatt & Nichol 919-781-4626, ext.1213]PElkan@moffattnichol.com 2!
48|Steven Nebiker HydrolLogics 919-856-1288 snebiker@hydrologics.net _\\\
49|Sydney Miller Triangle J Council of Governments 919-558-9392 smiller@tjcog.org ,\11
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